

Tualatin Valley Creates

P.O. Box 2017 Beaverton, OR

97075 | 503-567-1713

Media Contact: Raziah Roushan,
director@tvcreates.org

March 18, 2020

For immediate release -

TVC is Keeping You Informed: Resources for the Arts Community

(Beaverton, OR) - Amidst the constantly evolving COVID-19 pandemic, Tualatin Valley Creates (TVC) is proud to continue strong advocacy for Washington County's rich arts, culture, humanities and heritage scenes. TVC is compiling and regularly updating a list of resources for artists, non-profits, and arts-related businesses in the region at www.tvcreates.org/covid-19.

Community members can support the arts by sharing emerging resources for artists with TVC at hub@tvcreates.org. Galleries in Washington County are invited to share the work of featured artists with TVC on social media (IG: @tualatinvalleycreates FB: @tvcreates) to increase the visibility of locally-made artwork online while physical exhibits have halted.

About Tualatin Valley Creates

Tualatin Valley Creates is the leading arts service organization for Washington County, Oregon. TVC drives the development of inclusive, resilient, creative communities using arts, culture, heritage, and humanities by increasing visibility for community engagement opportunities and by bridging resources needed to support people working in the local creative industries. Visit www.tvcreates.org to learn more.